A Metroland Community Product serving the community of Halton Hills

| CALL 873-0301 FAX (905) 873-0398

3 bedroom sidesplit, in Georgetown, quiet
street, hardwood floors, open concept,
finished basement, pool, hot tub, $209,900.
Rychard McKeown, Remax Blue Springs
Realty(Halton) Corp. 905-867-1584

DETACHED, reverse rent to own. Wan R.E.
(519) 853-0894

PRIVATE SALE

The Queensgate "Denby“ 25{){]+ sq. ft of
pure quality; 9' ceilings, oak staircase and
gleaming hardwood throughout: cathedral
ceiling in master with large walk-in and
ensuite; balcony off of large 4th bedroom:
property backs onto greenbelt; sunken main
floor family room with gas fireplace; breakfast
bar in large bright kitchen; CAC, Central Vac
and Security System.

Offered at $324,900.

14 Robina Avenue
905-702-1232

I I: E. Private sales

GEORGETOWN South, 2300 sq. ft., 3
large bedrooms, 3 bathrunms hardwnud
floors, French doors, fireplace, premium
lot 40x145, $279,900 (905)702-7404

Industrial
/commercial space

GEORGETOWN/INDUSTRIAL $2.85/sq
ft plus T.M.I., minimum 12' clear height,
1000 sq ft to 50,000 sq ft. Available 30 days.
Dock level loading. Call John Bartlett,
Remax Blue Springs Realty, 1-888-833-
1945

—_——

GEOHGETOWN 1875 8GQ. .
commercial/industrial unit for rent. Features
front showroom and rear overhead door.
Busy Mountainview Location. Call

(905)723-8302

LIMEHOUSE warehouse/office space
available, November 1st. Approx. 3000 sq.
ft. Dock and drive in doors. $6.00 per sq.
ft. plus utilities. No agents please. Call Rick
CLM (905)867-0081

IE:. office & retail

STORE for rent Main/Scott St. -i.n Erin.
Located close to schools. Parking available.
Call Ted 416-720-2811, Mary(905)472-
8580

Moving
cartage

A&A Movers. 2 responsible men/truck. Start

$565/hr. Free estimate. 24-hrs./day, 7
days/week. 905-789-6632

IIB Mortgage, loans

$$SGOVERNMENT FUNDS$$
Grants and loans information to start and

expand your business or farm.
1-800-505-8866

Apartments &
flats for rent £ |

ACTON one bedroom, November 1st.,
200 Churchill Rd. S., No pets. $710/mth.
(51 9) 853-0087

GEOHGETOWN 2 bedruum Tuwn-Huuse
$1075. inclusive. 1 bedroom apartment
$665. plus hydro. November 1st. 905-
873-0688.

GEORGETOWN 2 bedroom apt. $685. plus
heat and hydro, no pets, 1 car parking,
Available Nov. 1st. 905-873-3355.

Apartments &
flats for rent

GEORGETOWN one bedroom $765/mth
plus hydro. One bedroom $665/mth. Near

| Gu November 1st (905)873-0688

GEOHG ETOWN spamnus one bedruum |
. COUNTRY bungalow near Georgetown,

apt., $775/mth all inclusive. First floor of
6-plex, suitable for seniors. Sam(416)
747-9261

GEORGETOWN, good size semi-like, 4
bedroom near schools/shopping,
Hardwood/ceramic floors. No pets.

$1250/mth plus utilities. 1-905-858—-2093

GEORGETOWN, new bachelor apt. in
Historic 6-plex, gas fireplace, jaccuzi,
deck, parking, $675/mth plus. 416-399-
7440

HALF/HOUSE in Acton, in-town, 5
appliances, 2 bedrooms, huge yard, and
plenty of parking. must see! $950.

. plus/utilities. 519-855-3223.

year

BRAND NEW ACTON
Be the first to live in this totally renovated

2 bedroom apartment with fireplace. |
Available November 1st. Responsible |

pets will be considered. $890/mth plus
hydro heat included. First/last and one
lease required. Call Lara
(905)875-5088

IN the Country, 5 minutes above Glen |

Williams near Georgetown, one bedroom
apartment, shared kitchen, non smoking
" individual. Call my cell 1-905-330-6575.

MODERN self-contained apartment in

Erin, top floor of large Victorian home |

verandah, yard and garage, suitable for
bachelor or quiet couple no smoking no

- pets , 519-833-2316.

ONE bedroom apartment in Acton, First/ast,
Available Nov. 1st. 519-853-4953.

ONE bedroom apt., avail. December 1.

| $725. everything included. Working couple,

or single. Firstlast month. Call after 4. 905-
877-4194

ONE bedroom basement apt. Clean,

~ freshly painted. Walking distance to mall.

' No smoking, no pets. $700/mth. First/last.

(905)8?3 -4060 leave message.

ROCKWOOD by park sunny updatecl
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